



Budgeted Amount \$130,000.00

Opened by S A Kent
 Tabulated by T Cooper

Bid #: 2011:49
 Date: 01/04/12

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering	Arkansas Cleaning	BR McGinty	David Cline	Gillis, Inc.	Paladino-Nash	Rainwater	
NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.							

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	
1	2900	8" Gravity Sewere Pipe SDR 35	45.50	131,950.00	8.40	24,360.00	7.00	20,300.00	18.00	52,200.00	0.00	0.00	8.00	23,200.00	0.00	0.00	
2	320	6' - 8' Deep	7.00	2,240.00	20.39	6,524.80	10.00	3,200.00	8.00	2,560.00	0.00	0.00	13.00	4,160.00	0.00	0.00	
2	580	8' - 10' Deep	11.00	6,380.00	23.97	13,902.60	14.00	8,120.00	10.00	5,800.00	0.00	0.00	14.00	8,120.00	0.00	0.00	
2	940	12'-14' Deep	12.00	11,280.00	28.28	26,583.20	18.00	16,920.00	12.00	11,280.00	0.00	0.00	15.00	14,100.00	0.00	0.00	
2	710	12' - 14' Deep	14.00	9,940.00	32.48	23,060.80	20.00	14,200.00	14.00	9,940.00	0.00	0.00	16.00	11,360.00	0.00	0.00	
2	350	14' - 16' Deep	16.00	5,600.00	40.32	14,112.00	24.00	8,400.00	16.00	5,600.00	0.00	0.00	17.00	5,950.00	0.00	0.00	
3	3	6' - 8' Deep	3,000.00	9,000.00	1,400.00	4,200.00	1,870.00	5,610.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	0.00	0.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	0.00	0.00	
3	2	8' - 10' Deep	3,200.00	6,400.00	1,680.00	3,360.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,750.00	3,500.00	0.00	0.00	1,700.00	3,400.00	0.00	0.00	
3	2	10 - 12' Deep	4,500.00	9,000.00	1,960.00	3,920.00	2,400.00	4,800.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	0.00	0.00	1,900.00	3,800.00	0.00	0.00	
3	3	12' - 14' Deep	5,000.00	15,000.00	2,284.80	6,854.40	2,800.00	8,400.00	3,000.00	9,000.00	0.00	0.00	2,200.00	6,600.00	0.00	0.00	
3	1	14' - 16' Deep	5,500.00	5,500.00	2,576.00	2,576.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	0.00	0.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	0.00	0.00	
4	10	Service Connection	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,932.00	19,320.00	1,900.00	19,000.00	1,200.00	12,000.00	0.00	0.00	550.00	5,500.00	0.00	0.00	
4	22	Service Connection	700.00	15,400.00	840.00	18,480.00	400.00	8,800.00	500.00	11,000.00	0.00	0.00	250.00	5,500.00	0.00	0.00	
5	20	8" x 4" PVC Service Wye	100.00	2,000.00	47.04	940.80	60.00	1,200.00	150.00	3,000.00	0.00	0.00	45.00	900.00	0.00	0.00	
6	350	Street Repair	45.00	15,750.00	48.16	16,856.00	100.00	35,000.00	215.00	75,250.00	0.00	0.00	80.00	28,000.00	0.00	0.00	
7	200	Driveway Repair	35.00	7,000.00	35.84	7,168.00	80.00	16,000.00	50.00	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	5,000.00	0.00	0.00	
8	1	Connect to Existing Manhole	700.00	700.00	672.00	672.00	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	0.00	0.00	850.00	850.00	0.00	0.00	
9	2900	CWL Inspection Fee	0.50	1,450.00	0.50	1,450.00	0.50	1,450.00	0.50	1,450.00	0.50	1,450.00	0.50	1,450.00	0.50	1,450.00	
10	1	Excavation Safety System	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,240.00	2,240.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00	0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	0.00	0.00	
TOTAL				277,090.00	196,580.60	180,600.00	230,780.00	1,450.00	138,190.00	1,450.00							
												Incomplete					